Name Scholarship Year Location
Tiffany Banner 2011 Micanopy, FL
Kyle Barnett 2017 Decatur, TX
Madison Boules 2010 Grapevine, TX
Kolton Brady Prime BEEF 2023-2026 Carrizo Springs, TX
Amelia Buckley 2018, 2019, 2020 Collins, MS
Michael Buckley 2012, 2013, 2014 Collins, MS
Katie Byers 2010, 2011, 2012,2013 Decatur, TX
Seth Byers 2016, 2017, 2018 Decatur, TX

Camrin Byers
Carlos “Charlie” Cardenas Il
Jacqualyn Cawley
Claire Dallmeyer
Hayden Dallmeyer
Maggie DelLaCerda
Trenton Glaser
Troy Glaser
Chloe Green
Jordan Hall
Austin Hill
Thomas Stran Hines
Abigail G Hooper
Wacey Horton
Phillip Horvath
Jacob Kolwes
Mackenzie Lee
Rainey Lovorn
Reid Lovorn
Jarrett Mackie
Emily Martin
Faith Martin
Larammie Maumann
Mabree McClure
Garrett Mink
Cody Morgan
Kace Murphy
Cameron Olson
Lee Ellen Pearman
Chris Petry
Christy Petry
Caycen Ratliff
Corey Readnour
Raleigh Scherer
Rebecca Small
Benjamin Snowden
Kendrick Spencer
Cooper Sutton

2019, 2020
2011
2011
2016
2017

Prime Beef 2022-2025
2014
2021
2010
2016
2020
2021
2020
2016
2010
Prime Beef 2021-2024
2022

2012, 2014

2018, 2020
2015
2017

2021, 2023
2015
2023
2010
2013
2022
2011
2017
2014

2015, 2016
2023
2013

2018, 2021
2018

2010, 2011, 2012
2011
2022

Henrietta, TX
Eagle Pass, TX
Frost, TX
Poth, TX
Poth, TX
Denton, TX
Rogers, TX
Rogers, TX
Stephenville, TX
Alto, TX

Chester, TX

Crowle, TX
Live Oaks, FL
Bellville, TX
Sealy, TX
Como, TX
Como, TX
Lott, TX
New Ulm, TX
New Ulm, TX
Brenham, TX
Springtown, TX
Scurry, TX
Lexington, TX
Kilgore, TX
College Station, TX
Alto, TX
Azle, TX

Wiggins, MS
Conway, AR
Brookshire, TX

Gause, TX
Apple Springs, TX
Gatesville, TX



Sage Tassin 2019
Ashley Thomas 2010 Taylorsmille, MS
Caitlyn Vargas 2018 Edinburg, TX



