

Name	Scholarship Year	Location
Tiffany Banner	2011	Micanopy, FL
Kyle Barnett	2017	Decatur, TX
Madison Boules	2010	Grapevine, TX
Kolton Brady	Prime BEEF 2023-2026	Carrizo Springs, TX
Amelia Buckley	2018, 2019, 2020	Collins, MS
Michael Buckley	2012, 2013, 2014	Collins, MS
Katie Byers	2010, 2011, 2012, 2013	Decatur, TX
Seth Byers	2016, 2017, 2018	Decatur, TX
Camrin Byers	2019, 2020	Henrietta, TX
Carlos "Charlie" Cardenas III	2011	Eagle Pass, TX
Jacquelyn Cawley	2011	Frost, TX
Claire Dallmeyer	2016	Poth, TX
Hayden Dallmeyer	2017	Poth, TX
Maggie DeLaCerde	Prime Beef 2022-2025	Denton, TX
Trenton Glaser	2014	Rogers, TX
Troy Glaser	2021	Rogers, TX
Chloe Green	2010	Stephenville, TX
Jordan Hall	2016	Alto, TX
Austin Hill	2020	
Thomas Stran Hines	2021	Chester, TX
Abigail G Hooper	2020	
Wacey Horton	2016	Crowle, TX
Phillip Horvath	2010	Live Oaks, FL
Jacob Kolwes	Prime Beef 2021-2024	Bellville, TX
Mackenzie Lee	2022	Sealy, TX
Rainey Lovorn	2012, 2014	Como, TX
Reid Lovorn	2018, 2020	Como, TX
Jarrett Mackie	2015	Lott, TX
Emily Martin	2017	New Ulm, TX
Faith Martin	2021, 2023	New Ulm, TX
Larammie Maumann	2015	Brenham, TX
Mabree McClure	2023	Springtown, TX
Garrett Mink	2010	Scurry, TX
Cody Morgan	2013	Lexington, TX
Kace Murphy	2022	Kilgore, TX
Cameron Olson	2011	College Station, TX
Lee Ellen Pearman	2017	Alto, TX
Chris Petry	2014	Azle, TX
Christy Petry	2015, 2016	
Caycen Ratliff	2023	Wiggins, MS
Corey Readnour	2013	Conway, AR
Raleigh Scherer	2018, 2021	Brookshire, TX
Rebecca Small	2018	
Benjamin Snowden	2010, 2011, 2012	Gause, TX
Kendrick Spencer	2011	Apple Springs, TX
Cooper Sutton	2022	Gatesville, TX

Sage Tassin
Ashley Thomas
Caitlyn Vargas

2019
2010
2018

Taylorssmille, MS
Edinburg, TX